Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
DSAM-6300
Digital Service Analysis Meter
To achieve service-differentiating quality and reliability, network
maintenance requires careful and consistent attention. While the
broadband frequency response test in both the forward path
(downstream) and the return path (upstream) is a core requirement
of any cable network maintenance plan, maintaining cable networks

Asia Pacific Tel: +1 800 223 7070  Fax: +65 6602 8301
EMEA Tel: +49 7121 86 2222 Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Ordering Information
Sweep Tech Package
DSAM-6300 with DOCSIS 3.0 w/42 MHz diplexer includes DQI,
SmartScan, Return Loopback, Return Alignment, Gigabit Ethernet,
110 MHz Ingress Scan, Sweepless Sweep, and a 1-year StrataSync
asset management license (standard). Package includes Forward
Sweep, Reverse Sweep, QAM Ingress, browser, and VoIPCheck (DSAM-
D3SWPPKG-42, DSAM-D3SWPPKG-65, or DSAM-D3SWPKG-85, where
the last two digits in the part number indicate diplex filter frequency).
JDSU recommends that you work with your sales contact to customize the
DSAM for your needs. Packages have been created for convenience and
savings that simplify the ordering process and bundle multiple popular
features. Additional options are available to add to the pre-configured
packages. These packages have factory-configured hardware which may
not be substituted or modified.
Note: The diplexer is used to block downstream carriers when performing measurements on the return
path.  JDSU recommends ordering the version that matches the system’s existing return path.
Description Part Number
Mainframe
Sweep technician DOCSIS, sweep and
signal level meter
DSAM-6300
DOCSIS 3.0 and Return Path Diplexer (choose only one—mutually exclusive)
42 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-42*
65 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-65*
85 MHz DOCSIS 3.0 Diplexer DSAM-D3DIPLEX-85*
Options
Integrated web browser 1019-00-1491
VoIPCheck 1019-00-1556
Field View w/ return signal generator 1019-00-1495